Bus Class | Bus Class
PLAZA | RAMP 5 Class 1| Class 2|Class 3| Class 4| Class 5 | Class 6 B2 B3
11 Barriers - = ) o ° < < <
23 Ramps | g gé S3|E | 2 |[838|238|8%6 @ @
NX= Northbound Exit Q 5 ) < < ) g S E C 5 E < |5 E < o oM
SX=Southbound Exit s s X = >| 0% > So5|>dd85|> 95 %‘ i;
NE=Northbound Entrance 9 75 % > = % E’ g % g g % E’ g < <
SE=Southbound Entrance 2 o | < < L00|l20|ad90 N ™

as & ™ = > & > & >
2023 Truck Discount Off-Peak E-ZPass
*Pascack Valley 166.1 $2.02|$384|$576|$768|% 959|$1151($ 231|% 346
*Paramus 164.6 | NX,SE[$0.70 | $1.37 | $197 | $268|% 339|% 419|%$ 083|3% 119
*Bergen NB 160.5 $2.02|$384|$576|$768|% 959|%$1151|9% 231 1| $ 3.46
*Saddle Brook NB 160.3 NX $202|$384 %576 % 768|%$ 959 |$1151|9% 2311 $ 3.46
*Clifton 156.1 | NE,SX|[$0.70 | $1.37 | $197 | $268|$ 339|% 419|%$ 083|$% 119
*Passaic 1545 | NE,SX| $0.70 | $1.37 | $197 [$ 268 |$ 3.39|3% 419 | % 083|3% 1.19
*Watchung 152.6 | NE,SX|[$1.01|$192|$288|$384|% 480|% 576|%$ 116|$ 173
*Essex SB 150.7 $2.02|$384]|$5.76 |5 768|% 959|%$11.51 |3% 231 | $ 3.46
*Bloomfield 148.9 | NX,SE[ $0.70 | $1.37 | $197 | $268|% 339|% 419|$ 083|$% 119
*East Orange 147.1 SE $139|$2741%$394($535(% 6.78|3% 838|593 165($ 2.37
*Irvington 146.1 |NX,SE[$0.70 | $1.37 | $197 |$268|$ 339|% 419|%$ 083|$% 119
*Union Ramp NB 142.8 NE $202|$384| %576 ($768|$ 959 |$1151|9% 2311 $ 3.46
*Union NB 142.7 $202]1$384]|$576|$768[% 959|$1151[$ 231|%$ 3.46
*Raritan SB 125.4 $2.02 | $3.84|$5.76|$768|$ 959|$1151|9% 231 $ 3.46
Sayreville (E-ZP Only) [125.0 SX |$202]|$384[$576($768|% 959|%$1151($ 231|$ 3.46
*Matawan 117.1 SX $0.70 | $137 | $197 [$268|% 3.39|3% 419 | % 0831]9% 1.19
*Keyport 118.6 | NE,SX|[ $0.70 | $1.37 | $1.97 | $268|%$ 339|% 419|$ 083|3% 119
*Holmdel 113.6 | NE,SX|$0.70 | $1.37 | $197 [ $ 268 |$ 3.39|$ 419 |$ 083|3% 1.19
*Red Bank 110.3 | NE,SX|[$0.70 | $1.37 | $197 | $ 268 |$ 339|9$ 419|%$ 083|$% 119
*Eatontown NB 106.5 NE $202|$384|$576($768|% 959 |$1151|9% 2311 $ 3.46
,000'1bs or more (6 tires’or 3-0i

Asbury Park NB 104.0 $2.02 | $384|$5.76 | $7.68|$ 959 | $1151|$% 231 | $ 3.46
Belmar/wall 98.0 | NE,SX| $0.70 | $1.37 | $197 | $268|%$ 339|%$ 419|$ 083|3% 1.19
Brick 93.0 [NE,SX| $0.70 | $1.37 [ $197|1$268|3% 339|% 419(%$ 083(|3% 1.19
Lakewood 90.1 | NE,SX|$0.70 | $137|$197|$268|% 339|% 419|$% 083|3% 1.19
Toms River 84.7 $1.01]%$1921%$288| $3.84|% 480|% 576 |9% 1.16 | $ 1.73
Berkeley 77.9 |NE,SX| $0.70 | $137 | $197|$268|%$ 339|% 419|$ 083|3% 1.19
Forked River 75.3 |NE,SX| $0.70 [ $1.37[$197|1$268|% 339|% 419($ 083(|3% 1.19
Waretown 704 |NE,SX|$1.01|$192|$288| $384|% 480|%$ 576|$% 116|$ 1.73
Barnegat SB 68.9 $202 | $384|$5.76 | $7.68|$ 959 | $1151|$ 231 | $ 3.46
New Gretna NB 1585 $202| $3.84|$5.76 | $7.68|$ 959 $1151 (3% 231 | $ 3.46
Somers Point SB 30.2 SX $202]|$384|$5.76 | $7.68($ 959 | $1151|$% 2311 $ 3.46
Great Egg SB 28.8 $202| $3.84|$5.76 | $7.68|$ 959 $1151($ 231 | $ 3.46
Cape May NB 19.4 $202 | $384|$5.76 | $7.68|$ 959 | $1151|$ 231 | $ 3.46
Wildwood 3.8 [NX,SE|$0.70|$137|$197($268|% 3.39|% 419($ 083|$ 1.19

* Heavy Trucks Registered 10,000 Ibs or more (6 tires or 3-or-more-axles) prohibited north of Interchange 105.

Peak periods are 7:00 am - 9:00 am, 4:30 pm - 6:30 pm Monday - Friday, all day Saturday and Sunday.




